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Cadbury's Freddos

Cadbury Dairy Milk Freddo is a delightful combination of smooth Cadbury milk chocolate moulded into the
shape of a playful frog. With their irresistible flavour and whimsical design, these beloved treats are sure to
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brighten your day.
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SKU

Description

About Producer

Directions for use
Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle
Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

Country of Origin

66133

Cadbury Dairy Milk Freddo is a delightful combination
of smooth Cadbury milk chocolate moulded into the
shape of a playful frog. With their irresistible flavour
and whimsical design, these beloved treats are sure to
brighten your day.

Cadbury was established in Birmingham, England in
1824, by John Cadbury who sold tea, coffee and
drinking chocolate. They've now been inventing,
inspiring and investing in a nation of chocolate lovers
for nearly 200 years.

Ready To Eat.
530

2210

30.5

18.5

0.7

MILK**, sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, vegetable fats
(palm, shea), emulsifiers (E442, E476), flavourings **The
equivalent of 426ml of fresh liquid milk in every 227g of
milk chocolate

Cadbury UK

Suitable for vegetarians
7.5

0.23

18g

60

Store in a cool, dry place.

Great Britain
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